
NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2572022  Indoor National Championships

Molt Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion LAKE, GRIFFIN
EMMAUS, PA

593

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place ZAUN, KATIE
BUFFALO, ND

583

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place MICHAEL, LOGAN
LINCOLN, CA

582

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5761 HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN

Silver Tone Medal5712 BELL, HAYDEN   -   Kennerdell, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5683 WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI

Bronze Tone Medal5644 UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5635 WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA

Bronze Tone Medal5626 PETERS, ASHLEE   -   PELHAM, NH

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5751 FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA

Silver Tone Medal5662 OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5653 SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA   -   Falls Creek, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5644 JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN

Bronze Tone Medal5635 EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND

Bronze Tone Medal5626 MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5597 CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT

Bronze Tone Medal5548 STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal5451 MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT

Silver Tone Medal5402 VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND

Bronze Tone Medal5323 - Tie KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5323 - Tie COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA

Bronze Tone Medal5323 - Tie CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH

Competitor Ranking by Category 257 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 69 - Entries

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 583JUNIOR1. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 576JUNIOR2. 0

BELL, HAYDEN   -   Kennerdell, PA 571JUNIOR3. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 568JUNIOR4. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 564JUNIOR5. 0

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 563JUNIOR6. 0

PETERS, ASHLEE   -   PELHAM, NH 562JUNIOR7. 0

CICATELLA, LILY   -   FRANKLIN, PA 561JUNIOR8. 0

FOLEY, GRACE   -   PAWTUCKET, RI 561JUNIOR 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 559JUNIOR10. 0

EDWARDS, MIA   -   PENFIELD, PA 559JUNIOR 0

HOOPER, MASON   -   TIONESTA, PA 556JUNIOR12. 0

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 554JUNIOR13. 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 553JUNIOR14. 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 552JUNIOR15. 0

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 551JUNIOR16. 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 550JUNIOR17. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/13/2022 14:18:59



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 257 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 69 - Entries

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 550JUNIOR 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 549JUNIOR19. 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 546JUNIOR20. 0

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 546JUNIOR 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 544JUNIOR22. 0

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND 544JUNIOR 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 542JUNIOR24. 0

RUTHERFORD, ELLIE   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 541JUNIOR25. 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 537JUNIOR26. 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 537JUNIOR 0

MAY, MASON   -   KEENE, NH 536JUNIOR28. 0

WALSH, JOHN   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 535JUNIOR29. 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 534JUNIOR30. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 532JUNIOR31. 0

ROY, ZACKARY   -   TROUTVILLE, PA 531JUNIOR32. 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 529JUNIOR33. 0

WOLFGANG, JEREMY   -   DUBOIS, PA 529JUNIOR 0

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND 524JUNIOR35. 0

WOOD, SOPHIA   -   CHARLESTOWN, RI 524JUNIOR 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 522JUNIOR37. 0

OH, WOOSEUNG   -   Wilbraham, MA 519JUNIOR38. 0

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   BELGRADE, ME 515JUNIOR39. 0

WEBSTER, LONDON   -   PELHAM, NH 514JUNIOR40. 0

ARZUMANYAN, HAYK   -   SUPERIOR, WI 510JUNIOR41. 0

MALARD, KAITLYN   -   Hazelton, ND 508JUNIOR42. 0

GUERRERO, JACIE   -   CANYON, TX 502JUNIOR43. 0

HOLIK, STEVEN   -   WARE, MA 500JUNIOR44. 0

XU, VIINCENT   -   ANDOVER, MA 500JUNIOR 0

ROBERTS, FRANK   -   EAST WINDSOR, CT 498JUNIOR46. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 487JUNIOR47. 0

SALIH, MAHMOUD   -   CALEDONIA, MI 466JUNIOR48. 0

CHEN, SONGKAI   -   Suffield, CT 463JUNIOR49. 0

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 460JUNIOR50. 0

CUMMINGS, EMMA   -   Wildorado, TX 457JUNIOR51. 0

WILLIAMS, DONALD   -   GLADEWATER, TX 442JUNIOR52. 0

LUO, TONY   -   SUFFIELD, CT 437JUNIOR53. 0

GERG, LUKE   -   DUBOIS, PA 429JUNIOR54. 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 415JUNIOR55. 0

VASSO, MATTHEW RAYMOND   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 411JUNIOR56. 0

KAUTZ, KRISTOPHER   -   DULUTH, MN 410JUNIOR57. 0

HALE, NICHOLAS   -   SUPERIOR, WI 398JUNIOR58. 0

MUNDRA, PRATHAM   -   SUPERIOR, WI 398JUNIOR 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 395JUNIOR60. 0

AGLI, TYLER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 379JUNIOR61. 0

LOKEN, ELI   -   DULUTH, MN 375JUNIOR62. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 375JUNIOR 0

SAVAGE, LHIAM MARK   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 354JUNIOR64. 0

ZAJAC, TYLER   -   CROMWELL, CT 334JUNIOR65. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 257 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 69 - Entries

KNAUP, BLAKE   -   BISMARCK, ND 316JUNIOR66. 0

GONZALES, JAMES   -   AMARILLO, TX 305JUNIOR67. 0

VASSO, JONATHAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 277JUNIOR68. 0

FIELDS, HALLE   -   ANDOVER, MN 220JUNIOR69. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 593INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA   -   Falls Creek, PA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

MUZIK, CLAUDIA   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

BLAKE, ASHLYN   -   SPARTA, NJ 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LING, BRENT   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BYERS, ZACHERY   -   ROUSEVILLE, PA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

EDWARDS, THADDEUS   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

VIZZA, DOMINIC   -   DUBOIS, PA 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

XU, SOPHIA   -   ANDOVER, MA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

BERGMAN, DEITRICH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

HOLLENBECK, CASEY   -   MARATHON, WI 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

COYER, EZEKIEL   -   FRANKLIN, PA 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

KHUN, DAVID   -   EAST HARTFORD, CT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

BRINKMAN, RAY   -   Bismarck, ND 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

JAHNER, LANDON   -   BISMARCK, ND 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 257 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

WOJCICKI, DEVIN   -   WESTBROOK, CT 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR44. 0

WOLFGANG, ISAAC   -   WATERBURY, CT 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAKIRDINOV, ASKAR   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

HEISS, LEO   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

KAHANEK, BETHANY   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

MASTELLA, BRENDAN   -   FARMINGTON, CT 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBSTER, TITUS   -   PELHAM, NH 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YUAN, CHENRUI   -   SIMSBURY, CT 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR56. 0

MUNZNER, CHRISTOPHER   -   Niantic, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

SU, JIAXUAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLEIN, TRISTAN   -   BISMARCK, ND 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

BRANDI, MICHAEL   -   HAMDEN, CT 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

ROEN, JULIAN   -   DUBOIS, PA 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

KELLEY, BENJAMIN   -   NIANTIC, CT 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

GUERRERO, KYLE   -   CANYON, TX 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES   -   Cheshire, CT 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

DECRESCENZO, FRANK   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

WATERS, ERIKA   -   QUAKER HILL, CT 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

RUGGERI, APRIL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

BELTRAN, ELSA   -   PHOENIXVILLE, PA 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR72. 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOBBS, ISAAC   -   Harrisville, NH 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PODSIADLO, JOSEPH   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LYNCH, AMBRIANA   -   AMARILLO, TX 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR77. 0

CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN   -   Plantsville, CT 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 450INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

RICHARDS, STEPHANIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

XU, HAROLD   -   SUFFIELD, CT 439INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

CAMPBELL, JADON   -   DULUTH, MN 428INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

OSTRANDER, EMMA   -   DURHAM, CT 425INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

BILLER, PAIGE   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

THOMPSON, JOHN   -   Portland, CT 419INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR88. 0

FAGO, MATTHEW   -   AMSTON, CT 417INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

WALENCZYK, GRACE   -   OAKDALE, CT 417INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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Competitor Ranking by Category 257 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 136 - Entries

CAMPBELL, ELIANA   -   DULUTH, MN 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

WESSON, ELLA   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 410INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

RATHBONE, MITCHELL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 407INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 405INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

KEEGAN, MICHAEL   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 401INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

SPARLING, JONAH   -   FAYETTE, ME 400INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

ELLENBECKER, JAMES   -   APPLETON, WI 396INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

HRUSKA, TOBIN   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 392INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

CAMPBELL, JAZLYN   -   DULUTH, MN 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER   -   AMARILLO, TX 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

BALZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 387INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

CARREIRO, MADISON   -   MACUNGIE, PA 380INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

HIBBARD, THOMAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

WALSH, MOLLY   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

MONTESCLAROS, NATHAN TANOY   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

COOK, JAKE   -   HIGGANUM, CT 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

RAJ, JOSHUA   -   NAUGATUCK, CT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

SUNNARBORG, LILIANA   -   DULUTH, MN 343INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

PAGE, MYA   -   GRAY, ME 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

AHLQUIST, ALEXANDER   -   BERLIN, CT 330INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

KELLEY, EMMA   -   AMARILLO, TX 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

HODGDON, TYANA   -   SHANZEY, NH 296INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

HOTCHKISS, CHRISTOPHER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

MELLER, ETHAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 288INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

SPARLING, TYLER   -   FAYETTE, ME 284INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

VOZZI, JACOB   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 257INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

WYSOR, ETHAN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 250INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 245INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

IMRAN, DOAA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 236INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

BUGAI, JOSEPH   -   DURHAM, CT 228INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

FLETCHER, BEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 226INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

GONZALEZ, SAMUEL   -   CLINTON, CT 211INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

PYTEL, JAKOB   -   Middletown, CT 187INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

VIDACKOVIC, LUKA   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 157INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR131. 0

SALEMME, SHANE   -   NORTH BRANFORD, CT 139INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR132. 0

CROWLEY, DEVIN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 119INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR133. 0

JAHNKE, AIDEN   -   PORTLAND, CT 62INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

ALLEN, SYDNEY   -   PORTLAND, CT 46INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

WARNER, BRETT   -   CLINTON, CT 33INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0
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MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 545SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 540SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA 532SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 532SUB-JUNIOR 0

KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA 532SUB-JUNIOR 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 526SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 499SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

GRANT, JULIA   -   W CHESTERFIELD, NH 493SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

HARRIS, SALIX   -   TROY, MT 478SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 478SUB-JUNIOR 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 472SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

THOMAS, PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 465SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

KRAEMER, BRISTOL   -   MEDFORD, WI 463SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 458SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 455SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

HENDERSON, DOUGLAS   -   CHESHIRE, CT 446SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

WENZEL, ILENA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 415SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

GIALLANZA, ANTHONY   -   MOYIE SPRINGS, ID 414SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 412SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

CAMPBELL, CEDRIC   -   DULUTH, MN 407SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 390SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 385SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 385SUB-JUNIOR 0

SANBORN, SETH   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 385SUB-JUNIOR 0

DONNAN, LIAM   -   NASHUA, NH 380SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 378SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

HARTL, FOREST   -   MEDFORD, WI 361SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 357SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 356SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

SCHUSTER, PAYTON   -   AMARILLO, TX 354SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 352SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 347SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

SEMRAU, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 319SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 316SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 314SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

SHAMLA, MICHAEL   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 311SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

BROOKS, LANDON   -   HARTFORD, ME 302SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 302SUB-JUNIOR 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 294SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

BRYAN, WYATT   -   CANYON, TX 273SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 271SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 264SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 261SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 246SUB-JUNIOR44. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 244SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 236SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 230SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

KNAUP, BEAU   -   BISMARK, ND 217SUB-JUNIOR48. 0
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  SUB-JUNIOR 52 - Entries

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 194SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

HOLMES, GARRETT   -   KINSMAN, OH 193SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

VARGA, MASON   -   WINDHAM, CT 187SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

SABETTA, NEVAEH   -   NORTH BRANFORD, CT 91SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 257 - Entries

LAKE, GRIFFIN   -   EMMAUS, PA 593INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 583JUNIOR2. 0

MICHAEL, LOGAN   -   LINCOLN, CA 582INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 576JUNIOR4. 0

FEDORA, MARISSA   -   YUBA CITY, CA 575INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

BELL, HAYDEN   -   Kennerdell, PA 571JUNIOR6. 0

WARREN, LILLIAN   -   PERRY, MI 568JUNIOR7. 0

OGOREUC, JACK   -   Grove City, PA 566INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

SPRAGUE, GABRIELLA   -   Falls Creek, PA 565INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

JAROS, MEGAN   -   ROSEVILLE, MN 564INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

UHRICH, DEVIN   -   Camp Hill Brm, PA 564JUNIOR 0

EWINE, JORDYN   -   BUFFALO, ND 563INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

WATTS, VITTORIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 563JUNIOR 0

MCFARLAND, AINSLEY   -   BILLINGS, MT 562INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

PETERS, ASHLEE   -   PELHAM, NH 562JUNIOR 0

CICATELLA, LILY   -   FRANKLIN, PA 561JUNIOR16. 0

FOLEY, GRACE   -   PAWTUCKET, RI 561JUNIOR 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 559JUNIOR18. 0

CARPENTER, ALLYN   -   JOLIET, MT 559INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDWARDS, MIA   -   PENFIELD, PA 559JUNIOR 0

HOOPER, MASON   -   TIONESTA, PA 556JUNIOR21. 0

STEINHAUS, CASIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 554INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

VAAGEN, HANNAH   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 554JUNIOR 0

BONIVERT, LOGAN   -   Roseville, CA 553JUNIOR24. 0

MUZIK, CLAUDIA   -   GREEN SPRINGS, OH 553INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BARTH, TANNER   -   SAINT MICHAEL, MN 552INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

MCCLIMANS, LOGAN   -   JAMESTOWN, PA 552JUNIOR 0

CLARK, REAGAN   -   MOUNT JOY, PA 551JUNIOR28. 0

CRIDDLE, SAVANNAH   -   WARYVILLE, CA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MILLER, LILY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 551INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CRUZ, SOPHIA   -   Yuba City, CA 550JUNIOR31. 0

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 550JUNIOR 0

BITTNER, ANNA   -   WINCHESTERQ, NH 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

BLAKE, ASHLYN   -   SPARTA, NJ 549INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SORENSEN, DALLAS   -   YUBA CITY, CA 549JUNIOR 0

JOCKERS, CORBIN   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

NEUSCHELER, NOAH   -   Vienna, OH 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WATTS, ALEXANDRIA   -   FOLSOM, CA 548INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LING, BRENT   -   OLD SAYBROOK, CT 547INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 546JUNIOR40. 0

MCLAUGHLIN, MACKENZY   -   SOUTH PORTLAND, ME 546JUNIOR 0

SINGLETON, HAILEY   -   BELLEVUE, OH 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SWICK, ZIVA   -   HERSHEY, PA 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZAUN, DYLAN   -   BUFFALO, ND 546INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

7



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Competitors 257 - Entries

MC FARLAND, KAMDYN   -   Billings, MT 545SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 544JUNIOR46. 0

WEIGEL, MICHELE   -   Bismarck, ND 544JUNIOR 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 542JUNIOR48. 0

RUTHERFORD, ELLIE   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 541JUNIOR49. 0

VAAGEN, RACHEL   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 540SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

BYERS, ZACHERY   -   ROUSEVILLE, PA 538INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

BRANDT, RACHEL   -   LINCOLN, CA 537JUNIOR52. 0

BRANDT, WILLIAM   -   LINCOLN, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PATTERSON, GRACE   -   YUBA CITY, CA 537JUNIOR 0

TONEL, DYLAN   -   FOLSOM, CA 537INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAY, MASON   -   KEENE, NH 536JUNIOR56. 0

HEITMAN, JAKE   -   LIVE OAK, CA 535INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

WALSH, JOHN   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 535JUNIOR 0

LUTZ, BENNO   -   UPPER BLACK EDDY, PA 534JUNIOR59. 0

EDWARDS, THADDEUS   -   MIDDLETOWN, RI 533INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 532JUNIOR61. 0

COYER, ELIZABETH   -   FRANKLIN, PA 532SUB-JUNIOR 0

CULLIS, SHAYLIN   -   E Sullivan, NH 532SUB-JUNIOR 0

KNIGHT, SIDNEY   -   Oil City, PA 532SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROY, ZACKARY   -   TROUTVILLE, PA 531JUNIOR65. 0

KARAS, KATHERYN   -   CARLETON, MI 529JUNIOR66. 0

WOLFGANG, JEREMY   -   DUBOIS, PA 529JUNIOR 0

VIZZA, DOMINIC   -   DUBOIS, PA 528INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

HERSH III, RONALD   -   EASTEN, PA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

XU, SOPHIA   -   ANDOVER, MA 527INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WALL, JACKSON   -   NAZARETH, PA 526SUB-JUNIOR72. 0

YARD, MOLLY   -   EMMAUS, PA 525INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

BERGMAN, DEITRICH   -   OAK HARBOR, OH 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

FLORES, ALEX   -   FARGO, ND 524JUNIOR 0

HOLLENBECK, CASEY   -   MARATHON, WI 524INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WOOD, SOPHIA   -   CHARLESTOWN, RI 524JUNIOR 0

COYER, EZEKIEL   -   FRANKLIN, PA 522INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR78. 0

PHIPPS, DEREK   -   SPOKANE, WA 522JUNIOR 0

KHUN, DAVID   -   EAST HARTFORD, CT 521INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

BRINKMAN, RAY   -   Bismarck, ND 520INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

ADAM, RYAN   -   SINKING SPRING, PA 519INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

OH, WOOSEUNG   -   Wilbraham, MA 519JUNIOR 0

BAROFFIO, TAYLOR   -   Northfield, VT 516INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

VEILLEUX, ANTHONY   -   BELGRADE, ME 515JUNIOR85. 0

VICKERS, SAMANTHA   -   WARREN, OH 515INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBSTER, LONDON   -   PELHAM, NH 514JUNIOR87. 0

ARZUMANYAN, HAYK   -   SUPERIOR, WI 510JUNIOR88. 0

JAHNER, LANDON   -   BISMARCK, ND 508INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

MALARD, KAITLYN   -   Hazelton, ND 508JUNIOR 0

MADORMA, XAVIER   -   CORTLAND, OH 506INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

WOJCICKI, DEVIN   -   WESTBROOK, CT 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

WOLFGANG, ISAAC   -   WATERBURY, CT 505INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAKIRDINOV, ASKAR   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 504INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

GUERRERO, JACIE   -   CANYON, TX 502JUNIOR95. 0

HEISS, LEO   -   WILBRAHAM, MA 502INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRENNER, ZACHARY   -   MACUNGIE, PA 501INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

HOLIK, STEVEN   -   WARE, MA 500JUNIOR98. 0
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KAHANEK, BETHANY   -   Bonners Ferry, ID 500INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

XU, VIINCENT   -   ANDOVER, MA 500JUNIOR 0

HARPER, TRAVIS   -   BISMARCK, ND 499SUB-JUNIOR101. 0

MALARD, JENNA   -   HAZELTON, ND 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MASTELLA, BRENDAN   -   FARMINGTON, CT 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEBSTER, TITUS   -   PELHAM, NH 499INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROBERTS, FRANK   -   EAST WINDSOR, CT 498JUNIOR105. 0

YUAN, CHENRUI   -   SIMSBURY, CT 496INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

ROWOLD, MICHAELA   -   CHESHIRE, CT 495INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

GRANT, JULIA   -   W CHESTERFIELD, NH 493SUB-JUNIOR108. 0

HOPKINS, ANDREW   -   TROY, NH 493INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIAN, MORGAN   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 492INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

MUNZNER, CHRISTOPHER   -   Niantic, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

SU, JIAXUAN   -   SUFFIELD, CT 491INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISELICKA, EMILY   -   MEDFORD, WI 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

KISELICKA, SHANE   -   MEDFORD, WI 490INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KLEIN, TRISTAN   -   BISMARCK, ND 489INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

JONES, BENJAMIN   -   SPOKANE, WA 487JUNIOR116. 0

MORGAN, JADYN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 487INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRANDI, MICHAEL   -   HAMDEN, CT 485INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

HARRIS, SALIX   -   TROY, MT 478SUB-JUNIOR119. 0

HULTGREN, SOREN   -   BILLINGS, MT 478SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROEN, JULIAN   -   DUBOIS, PA 476INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

KELLEY, BENJAMIN   -   NIANTIC, CT 473INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

DANIELS, JACK   -   DRACUT, MA 472SUB-JUNIOR123. 0

GUERRERO, KYLE   -   CANYON, TX 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SARTELL, PAIGE   -   NAPLES, ID 472INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PUCKHARBOR, CHARLES   -   Cheshire, CT 469INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

DECRESCENZO, FRANK   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 466INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

SALIH, MAHMOUD   -   CALEDONIA, MI 466JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, PRISHA   -   SOUTH WINDSOR, CT 465SUB-JUNIOR129. 0

WATERS, ERIKA   -   QUAKER HILL, CT 465INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHEN, SONGKAI   -   Suffield, CT 463JUNIOR131. 0

KRAEMER, BRISTOL   -   MEDFORD, WI 463SUB-JUNIOR 0

RUGGERI, APRIL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 463INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BELTRAN, ELSA   -   PHOENIXVILLE, PA 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

BISHOP, ZACHARY   -   FREMONT, OH 462INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOBBS, ISAAC   -   Harrisville, NH 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

MIX, MEGHAN   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PODSIADLO, JOSEPH   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 461INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FLETES, OLIVIA   -   Circle, MT 460JUNIOR139. 0

OSMON, SAVANNAH   -   CORTLAND, OH 458SUB-JUNIOR140. 0

CUMMINGS, EMMA   -   Wildorado, TX 457JUNIOR141. 0

LYNCH, AMBRIANA   -   AMARILLO, TX 457INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BETHELL, STEVEN   -   GROSSE POINTE, MI 455SUB-JUNIOR143. 0

CHRISTIAN, JUSTIN   -   Plantsville, CT 452INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR144. 0

HARRIS, ALYSSA   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 451INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR145. 0

HOGAN, TINA   -   BROCKWAY, MT 450INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR146. 0

HENDERSON, DOUGLAS   -   CHESHIRE, CT 446SUB-JUNIOR147. 0

RICHARDS, STEPHANIE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 444INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR148. 0

WILLIAMS, DONALD   -   GLADEWATER, TX 442JUNIOR149. 0

XU, HAROLD   -   SUFFIELD, CT 439INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

LUO, TONY   -   SUFFIELD, CT 437JUNIOR151. 0

WAHL, ADISYN   -   CIRCLE, MT 432INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0
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CAVAZOS, EMERY   -   SUTTER, CA 429INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR153. 0

GERG, LUKE   -   DUBOIS, PA 429JUNIOR 0

CAMPBELL, JADON   -   DULUTH, MN 428INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR155. 0

OSTRANDER, EMMA   -   DURHAM, CT 425INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

BILLER, PAIGE   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 422INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

THOMPSON, JOHN   -   Portland, CT 419INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

FAGO, MATTHEW   -   AMSTON, CT 417INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0

WALENCZYK, GRACE   -   OAKDALE, CT 417INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAMPBELL, ELIANA   -   DULUTH, MN 416INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR161. 0

DEAN, SOFIA   -   HUBBARD, OH 415JUNIOR162. 0

WENZEL, ILENA   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 415SUB-JUNIOR 0

GIALLANZA, ANTHONY   -   MOYIE SPRINGS, ID 414SUB-JUNIOR164. 0

MALMEDAL, CADY   -   LINCOLN, ND 412SUB-JUNIOR165. 0

VASSO, MATTHEW RAYMOND   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 411JUNIOR166. 0

KAUTZ, KRISTOPHER   -   DULUTH, MN 410JUNIOR167. 0

WESSON, ELLA   -   BRIDGEPORT, CT 410INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CAMPBELL, CEDRIC   -   DULUTH, MN 407SUB-JUNIOR169. 0

RATHBONE, MITCHELL   -   COLCHESTER, CT 407INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ELLIS, JOSEPH   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 405INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR171. 0

KEEGAN, MICHAEL   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 401INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR172. 0

SPARLING, JONAH   -   FAYETTE, ME 400INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

HALE, NICHOLAS   -   SUPERIOR, WI 398JUNIOR174. 0

MUNDRA, PRATHAM   -   SUPERIOR, WI 398JUNIOR 0

ELLENBECKER, JAMES   -   APPLETON, WI 396INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR176. 0

WARDROP, CONNOR   -   GRAND RAPIDS, MI 395JUNIOR177. 0

HORNING, EMILY   -   CHESHIRE, CT 393INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0

HRUSKA, TOBIN   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 392INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR179. 0

RASOR, ALORA   -   SANDPOINT, ID 390SUB-JUNIOR180. 0

CAMPBELL, JAZLYN   -   DULUTH, MN 389INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

MORRIS, CHRISTOPHER   -   AMARILLO, TX 388INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

BALZER, ABBY   -   WARREN, OH 387INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR183. 0

BISHOP, KALEB   -   WHITEFIELD, ME 386INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR184. 0

COMER, KYALYNN   -   NAPLES, ID 385SUB-JUNIOR185. 0

PARLIN, VANESSA   -   GRAY, ME 385SUB-JUNIOR 0

SANBORN, SETH   -   BONNERS FERRY, ID 385SUB-JUNIOR 0

SCHREIBER, CAELAN   -   LISBON, ME 383INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR188. 0

BORODZIUK, OLIVIA   -   Niles, OH 381INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR189. 0

CARREIRO, MADISON   -   MACUNGIE, PA 380INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

DONNAN, LIAM   -   NASHUA, NH 380SUB-JUNIOR 0

AGLI, TYLER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 379JUNIOR192. 0

HIBBARD, THOMAS   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 378INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR193. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 378SUB-JUNIOR 0

LOKEN, ELI   -   DULUTH, MN 375JUNIOR195. 0

MOODY, ANGELIQUE   -   AUGUSTA, ME 375JUNIOR 0

LOWMAN, EMMETT   -   SAND POINT, ID 371INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

HARTL, FOREST   -   MEDFORD, WI 361SUB-JUNIOR198. 0

WALSH, MOLLY   -   PITTSBURGH, PA 361INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CHRISTIE, TEDDY   -   AUGUSTA, ME 357SUB-JUNIOR200. 0

FEENEY, NEILA   -   WEST HARTFORD, CT 356SUB-JUNIOR201. 0

MORTON, LOGAN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 356INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MONTESCLAROS, NATHAN TANOY   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 354INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

SAVAGE, LHIAM MARK   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 354JUNIOR 0

SCHUSTER, PAYTON   -   AMARILLO, TX 354SUB-JUNIOR 0

COOK, JAKE   -   HIGGANUM, CT 353INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0
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HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 352SUB-JUNIOR207. 0

DEMAS, ABBY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 347SUB-JUNIOR208. 0

RAJ, JOSHUA   -   NAUGATUCK, CT 347INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SUNNARBORG, LILIANA   -   DULUTH, MN 343INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR210. 0

PAGE, MYA   -   GRAY, ME 334INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

ZAJAC, TYLER   -   CROMWELL, CT 334JUNIOR 0

AHLQUIST, ALEXANDER   -   BERLIN, CT 330INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR213. 0

KELLEY, EMMA   -   AMARILLO, TX 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

SEMRAU, LUKE   -   MEDFORD, WI 319SUB-JUNIOR215. 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 316SUB-JUNIOR216. 0

KNAUP, BLAKE   -   BISMARCK, ND 316JUNIOR 0

NUERNBERGER, OLIVER   -   MEDFORD, WI 314SUB-JUNIOR218. 0

SHAMLA, MICHAEL   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 311SUB-JUNIOR219. 0

MCCOURT, THOMAS   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 306INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR220. 0

GONZALES, JAMES   -   AMARILLO, TX 305JUNIOR221. 0

BROOKS, LANDON   -   HARTFORD, ME 302SUB-JUNIOR222. 0

LANG, TURNER   -   RICHMOND, NH 302SUB-JUNIOR 0

HODGDON, TYANA   -   SHANZEY, NH 296INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR224. 0

LUTZ, RILEY   -   NEWTON FALLS, OH 294SUB-JUNIOR225. 0

HOTCHKISS, CHRISTOPHER   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 291INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR226. 0

MELLER, ETHAN   -   SUPERIOR, WI 288INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

SPARLING, TYLER   -   FAYETTE, ME 284INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR228. 0

VASSO, JONATHAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 277JUNIOR229. 0

BRYAN, WYATT   -   CANYON, TX 273SUB-JUNIOR230. 0

BLAIR, LUKE   -   Whitefield, ME 271SUB-JUNIOR231. 0

WILKS, SAVANNA   -   KEENE, NH 264SUB-JUNIOR232. 0

DELARY, HAILEY   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 261SUB-JUNIOR233. 0

VOZZI, JACOB   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 257INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR234. 0

WYSOR, ETHAN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 250INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR235. 0

VENNETTE, JONATHAN   -   NILES, OH 246SUB-JUNIOR236. 0

DUNLAP, LUCIEN   -   STRUTHERS, OH 245INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR237. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 244SUB-JUNIOR238. 0

IMRAN, DOAA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 236INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR239. 0

LAKE, DANIELLE   -   VIENNA, OH 236SUB-JUNIOR 0

MCCOURT, HENRY   -   BLOOMFIELD HILLS, MI 230SUB-JUNIOR241. 0

BUGAI, JOSEPH   -   DURHAM, CT 228INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR242. 0

FLETCHER, BEN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 226INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR243. 0

FIELDS, HALLE   -   ANDOVER, MN 220JUNIOR244. 0

KNAUP, BEAU   -   BISMARK, ND 217SUB-JUNIOR245. 0

GONZALEZ, SAMUEL   -   CLINTON, CT 211INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR246. 0

LONGLEY, GABRIEL   -   LITCHFIELD, ME 194SUB-JUNIOR247. 0

HOLMES, GARRETT   -   KINSMAN, OH 193SUB-JUNIOR248. 0

PYTEL, JAKOB   -   Middletown, CT 187INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR249. 0

VARGA, MASON   -   WINDHAM, CT 187SUB-JUNIOR 0

VIDACKOVIC, LUKA   -   WALLINGFORD, CT 157INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR251. 0

SALEMME, SHANE   -   NORTH BRANFORD, CT 139INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR252. 0

CROWLEY, DEVIN   -   EAST HAMPTON, CT 119INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR253. 0

SABETTA, NEVAEH   -   NORTH BRANFORD, CT 91SUB-JUNIOR254. 0

JAHNKE, AIDEN   -   PORTLAND, CT 62INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR255. 0

ALLEN, SYDNEY   -   PORTLAND, CT 46INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR256. 0

WARNER, BRETT   -   CLINTON, CT 33INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR257. 0
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